L18000	1234682
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500339884085
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	1711 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	2020 J&V
Office Use Only	

## FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 1/28/20

NAME: ADAY CREATIONS, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION

COST: 100.00

**RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE** 

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

ph.o.



## STATEMENT OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 605.0708, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited liability company revokes its articles of dissolution prior to the expiration of 120 days following the effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the articles of dissolution.

I.	ADAY CREATIONS, LLC The name of the company is:	 	
2.	L18000234682 The document number of the company is	 	
3.	10/31/2019 The effective date the Dissolution was filed is	 	
4.	1/28/2020 The revocation of dissolution was authorized on	 	
5.	A copy of the Articles of Dissolution is anached.	2020 JAN 28	
	Signature of person authorized to submit the revocation of dissolution	 AH	
	Filing Fee: \$100.00	S S	

Filing Fee:\$100.00Certified Copy:\$30.00 (optional)

CR2E132 (10/15)

.

.